Low Inductance, High Frequency Chip Inductor
Type 3650 Series
Literature No. 1773163
Issued: 12-05
Dimensions are shown for
reference purposes only.
Dimensions are in millimetres
unless otherwise specified.

Because of their small size, these parts are marked with a single colour dot.
The inductance value represented by the dot is shown on the data page for each series.
How to Order
3650 1E R10 J TDG
Common Part
1E – 0402 Package
1J – 0603 Package
2A – 0805 Package
2C - 1008 Package
Case Size
See relevant table for
Inductance Code
Inductance Value Tolerance
3650 - Std
3651 - Low Profile
3652 - High Current
3653 - High Q
G - ±2%
J - ±5%
K - ±10%
M - ±20%
Packaging
TDG - 2000 pcs/reel
TE - 4000pcs/reel
(1E, 1J only)